Europe
Featured Products
Catalogue
LED  |  Controls  |  Emergency
Founded in 1994, Fulham is dedicated to clever, sustainable lighting solutions that give our users the power to create or
install smart, differentiated lighting. Fulham’s revered product quality and world-class customer responsiveness make us the
preferred partner to over 3000 lighting manufacturers and distributors worldwide.
A Pioneer in Lighting Electronics

Low Profile Linear High Output DC
LED Modules
Part Numbering Key
V  M  U  240  095  LP  8  30  A
CRI
Standard: 8 = 80
Made-to-order: 9 = 90
Color Temperature
Standard: 30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Made-to-order: 27 = 2700K
57 = 5700K
65 = 6500K
LIGHT SOURCES
+31.72.572.3000
11
Product Models
Model Number /
Dimension (L x W x H)
Number
of LEDs
Input
Current
(mA)
Nom.Fwd.
Voltage
(VDC)
Nom. Rated
Power
(W)
Max. Fwd.
Voltage
(V)
Max. Rated
Power
(W)
Nom. Lum.
@4000K/80CRI
(lm)
Nom. Efficacy
@4000K/80CRI
(lm/W)
TMU125050CLyxxA
22” x 1.73” x 0.39”
(560mm x 44mm x 10mm)
96
350 33 12 35 12 2245 195
1050 35 37 38 40 6210 169
1250* 36 44 39 49 7130 161
TMU140055CLyxxA
44.1” x 1.73” x 0.39”
(1120mm x 44mm x 10mm)
108
350 33 11 34 12 2255 196
1050 35 36 38 39 6340 174
TMU140055CLyxxB†
33.7” x 1.73” x 0.39”
(840mm x 44mm x 10mm) 1400* 36 50 39 55 8015 161
TMU240095CLyxxA
44.1” x 1.73” x 0.39”
(1120mm x 44mm x 10mm)
180
350 32 11 34 12 2230 198
1400 34 48 37 52 8640 180
TMU240095CLyxxC†
58” x 1.73” x 0.52”

Premium and Standard requirements) Safety/compliance cURus (File # E351548), UL Class 2 Lighting System, CE,
SELV, RoHS Compliant
Part Numbering Key
T  M  U  240  095  CL  8  30  A
CRI
Standard: 8 = 80
Made-to-order: 9 = 90
Color Temperature
Standard: 30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Made-to-order: 27 = 2700K
57 = 5700K
65 = 6500K
*Made to order.
LIGHT SOURCES
+31.72.572.3000
12
Some products may not carry CE marking. Contact Fulham for more information.
• Range of common lengths and wattages to fit a variety of luminaires
• High efficacy: up to 150 lm/W @ 350mA, 4000K/90 CRI
• On board connectors allow easy wire connections and end-to-end
board linking
• 3 SDCM for high color consistency
• CRI90 Standard, meets CEC Title 24 requirement
450mA ECO Series DC LED
Modules
Product Models
Model Number Number of
LEDs
Nominal
Input Current*
(mA)
Forward
Voltage
(VDC)
Nominal
Power
(W)
Dimensions
(L x W)
(including connector)
Lumens
@4000K/80CRI
(lm)
Nom. Efficacy
@4000K / 80 CRI
(lm/W)
VMU045005EC9xxA 12 350 11.5 4.0 1.5” x 0.94” x 0.22” 554 138
VMU045005EC9xxB 12 350 11.5 4.0
5” x 0.71” x 0.22”
605 150
VMU045010EC9xxA 24 350 23.0 8.1 1096 136
VMU045010EC9xxB 24 350 23.0 8.1 11” x 0.71” x 0.22” 1172 145
VMU045010EC9xxC 24 350 23.0 8.1 17” x 0.71” x 0.22” 1172 145
* Max input current 450mA. See specification sheets for detailed information on input current levels.
Specifications
Beam Angle 120º
Operating Temperature Range -35°C to +45°C    (-31°F to 113°F)
Lumen Maintenance L70 = 60,000hrs @ Tc=105ºC / L90 = 40,000hrs @ Tc=105ºC
Color Consistency Binning per ANSI C78.377-2008; 4 SDCM
PCB Material FR-4
Warranty 5 years @ Max Tc from the date of manufacture
Safety/compliance cURus (File # E351548), Class 2 Lighting System, RoHS Compliant
Part Numbering Key
V  M  U  045  015  E  C  9  30  A
CRI
Color Temperature
Standard: 30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Made-to-order: 27 = 2700K
50 = 5000K
Standard: 9 = 90
LIGHT SOURCES
+31.72.572.3000
13
Some products may not carry CE marking. Contact Fulham for more information.
• Very low flicker, meets Title 24 requirements
• DirectAC Drive with integrated LED board
• Smooth TRIAC/ELV dimming down to 10%
• Kits include installation hardware and labels
• High voltage barrier and 5VA flame rated lens -
suitable for open or fully enclosed luminaires
• JA8 Compliant
Specifications
Input Voltage UNV (120-277VAC) 50/60 Hz
Beam Angle 120º
Estimated Lumen Maintenance (L70) Circular and Rectangular models: L70 > 54,000hrs / L90 = 20,000hrs
Linear models: L90 = 35,000hrs
Flicker Percentage <30%
Operating Ambient Temp. Range (Ta) -35ºC to +50°C
PCB Material / Lens Material MCPCB (superior thermal management) / Optical Grade Polycarbonate (5VA Flame rated)
Safety/Compliance cULus Classified (File# E486779), cURus (File# E486778), RoHS Compliant,
ENERGY STAR® Luminaire 2.0 Listed and CSD, JA8 Compliant (2700-4000K @90CRI)
Protections Surge 2.5V Common and Differential mode; Over Temperature Protection
Warranty 5 Years @ specified Tc from the date of manufacture
Product Models
Model
Number
Input
Power
Max
Lumens
@4000K**
CRI Available
CCT Shape Dimensions
(Inches)
ENERGY
STAR
Listed*
ENERGY
STAR
CSD*
TJTUNV010AC9xxB 10W 1065 90
Standard
options:
2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K
Made-to-order:
5000K
Circular 3.11 Dia. x 0.71 H
VJTUNV010LN9xxB05 10W 1087 90 Linear 5.52 L x 2.21 W x 0.67 H
VJTUNV015LN9xxB11 15W 1644 90 Linear 11.03 L x 2.21 W x 0.67 H
TJTUNV015AC9xxB 15W 1680 90 Circular 5.08 Dia. x 0.75 H
TJTUNV015AR9xxB 15W 1725 90 Rectangular 7.40 L x 4.00 W x 0.71 H
TJTUNV023AC9xxB 23W 2540 90 Circular 6.97 Dia. x 0.71 H
VJTUNV030LN9xxB22 30W 3235 90 Linear 22.06 L x 2.21 W x 0.67 H
TJTUNV034AC9xxB 34W 3685 90 Circular 9.55 Dia. x 0.81 H
* ENERGY STAR designations: Listed = Luminaire 2.0.  CSD= Certified Subcomponent Database
DirectAC LED Retrofit Kits
Part Numbering Key
V  J  T  UNV  030  LN  9  30  B  22
Shape
AC = Circular
LN = Linear
AR = Rectangular
Color Temperature
Standard: 27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Made-to-order: 50 = 5000K
CRI
9 = 90
CONTROLS
+31.72.572.3000
14
Fulham eliteBlue Commissioning Software
Fulham’s eliteBlue commissioning software provides an intuitive set of tools for commissioning and monitoring qualified
Bluetooth mesh lighting devices. Using simple web and iOS apps, users can easily customize lighting control parameters in
accordance with site-specific needs and building energy codes.
SIG Qualified Bluetooth® Mesh
Lighting Control System
Bluetooth mesh is an emerging platform for connected lighting that is paving the way to IoT smart lighting. It provides fast,